
KIDS MENU

TAKE AWAY MENU
Fruit Toast GF | VEGAN

Gluten Free Stone Ground Flour Fruit                         
Toast with Vegan Butter and a side of Jam

Omelette GFO*

Kale, Basil Chilli, Goat Cheese and Dukkha with a slice of 
Sourdough Toast

Dr Marty Crumpets VEG | VEGAN [0]

Rumbled eggs, chives, truffle oil and grated truffle 
pecorino
Whipped Zesty Vegan butter, Canadian maple and a 
lemon wedge

Vietnamese Noodle Salad GF | VEGAN

Sticky Pork Belly, Vermicelli Noodles, Asian Herb Salad 
and Nuoc Cham Dressing
Crispy Tofu, Vermicelli Noodles, Asian Herb Salad and 
Nuoc Cham Dressing

Spiced Cauliflower & Quinoa Salad GF | VEG

Battered Spiced Cauliflower on a Bed of Organic 
quinoa, Spinach, Crushed Hazelnuts, wined 
Sultanas, Cherry Tomatoes and Lemon Vinaigrette 
+ Yarra Valley Persian Fetta.  4
+ Smoked Salmon.                   7

Stop! Burger Time! 
Each Served in Brioche Bun with Fries, Tomato 
Sauce or Aioli

Mr Frankie Crispy Chicken Burger, American 
Cheddar Cheese, Frankie Sauce, Lettuce and 
Pickles

Korean Fried Chicken Burger with Asian Slaw and a 
Spicy BBQ Sauce

Frankie Beef Burger with Sliced Pickles, American 
Cheese, Beer Battered Onion Ring and a Special 
Burger Sauce

Bag of Chips 

Crumpet, Butter and Honey                  7

A crisp Chicken Slider with Cheese     10
Tomato Sauce and Fries.   

EXTRAS
Spinach                                  4
Grilled Chorizo                       6 
Bacon                                     6
Goats Cheese.                        3.5
Persian Feta                          3.5

TRADING HOURS
Thursday – Sunday 8am - 2pm
Closed Monday – Wednesday
Call: 0499 698 405

SEE COFFEE + 
DRINKS MENU ON 

THE BACK

9.5

18.5

19

17

23.5

21.5

22.5

22.5

8



FRIDGE DISPLAY

Bacon, Egg, Cheese and Tomato Relish Brioche Roll Toasted  

Brekkie Wrap Toasted: Bacon, Egg, Persian Feta, 
Tomato Relish and Spinach 

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Cheese and Tomato Toastie

Cheesy Mite Toastie

Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toastie

Ham, Cheese and Tomato Croissant 

Vegan Wrap toasted: Falafel, Beetroot Hummus, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Red Onion and Cucumber 

Muffins 

Almond Croissant

Plain Croissant 

Banana Bread (gf) 1 slice/2 slices

SWEETS & CAKES

11

13

9

9

9

9

9.5

13

5

6

5.5

4/6

Coffee
+ Extra Shot
+ Decaf
+ Milk Alternative

Single Origin Espresso
/Double Espresso

Magic

Bottomless Batch Brew

Barista Brekkie Board
Batch Brew, Single Origin and Magic

Iced Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Choc

Iced Chai

Mocha

Babyccino

Golden Grind

Matcha
w/ Honey

Hot Choc

Spiced Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Prana Wet Chai

Organic Loose Leaf Tea – Tea Vision
English Breakfast/Earl Grey /
Green Tea/ Lemongrass & Ginger/ 
Peppermint/ Chamomile

Mr Frankie Inhouse Made Refresher
Lemon Spritz or 
Ginger Mint & Lime Sparkle

Milkshakes
Chocolate/Strawberry/
Vanilla/ Caramel/ Chai (+50c)

Cold Pressed Juice
Orange/ Tropical 
Summer Greens

Smoothies
Mixed Berry
Choc Banana & Peanut Butter
+ Shot of coffee (+.50)
Frankie feel good smoothie (v)
(Spinach, banana, Protein powder, 
maple syrup, almond butter, 
coconut milk)

Kombucha

4.0/5.0
.50
.50
.70

4.5

4.5

5.0

9.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

5.5

4.5/5.5

1.5

4.5/5.5

4.5/5.5

4.0/5.0

4.0/5.0

4.0/5.0

6.0

5.0

5.5

4.5/7.0

3.0/6.0
7

10
10

12

6.0

KIDS/ADULT

KIDS/ADULT


