

TAKE AWAY MENU		Spiced Cauliflower & Quinoa Salad GF VEG Battered Spiced Cauliflower on a Bed of Organic	22.5
Fruit Toast GF VEGAN Gluten Free Stone Ground Flour Fruit Toast with Vegan Butter and a side of Jam	9.5	quinoa, Spinach, Crushed Hazelnuts, wined Sultanas, Cherry Tomatoes and Lemon Vinaigrette + Yarra Valley Persian Fetta. 4 + Smoked Salmon. 7	LL.U
Omelette GFO* Kale, Basil Chilli, Goat Cheese and Dukkha with a slice of Sourdough Toast	18.5	Stop! Burger Time! Each Served in Brioche Bun with Fries, Tomato Sauce or Aioli	22.5
Dr Marty Crumpets VEG VEGAN [0] Rumbled eggs, chives, truffle oil and grated truffle pecorino Whipped Zesty Vegan butter, Canadian maple and a lemon wedge	19 17	Mr Frankie Crispy Chicken Burger, American Cheddar Cheese, Frankie Sauce, Lettuce and Pickles	
Vietnamese Noodle Salad GF VEGAN Sticky Pork Belly, Vermicelli Noodles, Asian Herb Salad and Nuoc Cham Dressing Crispy Tofu, Vermicelli Noodles, Asian Herb Salad and Nuoc Cham Dressing	23.5 21.5	Korean Fried Chicken Burger with Asian Slaw and a Spicy BBQ Sauce Frankie Beef Burger with Sliced Pickles, American Cheese, Beer Battered Onion Ring and a Special Burger Sauce	
		Bag of Chips	8

KIDS MENU

Crumpet, Butter and Honey

7

A crisp Chicken Slider with Cheese 10 Tomato Sauce and Fries.

EXTRAS

Spinach	4
Grilled Chorizo	6
Bacon	6
Goats Cheese.	3.5
Persian Feta	3.5

SEE COFFEE +
DRINKS MENU ON
THE BACK

TRADING HOURS

Thursday - Sunday 8am - 2pm Closed Monday - Wednesday Call: 0499 698 405

MR. FRANKIE-KEEPIN-IT LOCAL

COFFEE + DRINKS

ALCOHOL AVAILABLE FROM 11 AM

Coffee	4.0/5.0	Spiced Chai Latte	4.0/5.0
+ Extra Shot + Decaf + Milk Alternative	.50 .50	Dirty Chai	4.0/5.0
+ MIIK AITERNATIVE	.70	Prana Wet Chai	6.0
Single Origin Espresso /Double Espresso	4.5	Organic Loose Leaf Tea – Tea Vision Enolish Breakfast/Earl Grey /	5.0
Magic	4.5	Green Tea/ Lemongrass & Ginger/ Peppermint/ Chamomile	
Bottomless Batch Brew	5.0	Mr Frankie Inhouse Made Refresher	
Barista Brekkie Board Batch Brew, Single Origin and Magic	9.0	Lemon Spritz or Ginger Mint & Lime Sparkle	۵.۵
Iced Latte	5.0	Milkshakes Chocolate/Strawberry/	KIDS/ADULT 4.5/7.0
Iced Coffee	5.5	Vanilla/ Caramel/ Chai (+50c)	
Iced Choc	5.5	Cold Pressed Juice Orange/ Tropical	KIDS/ADULT
Iced Chai	5.5	Summer Greens	7
Mocha	4.5/5.5	Smoothies Mixed Berry	1N
Babyccino	1.5	Choc Banana & Peanut Butter + Shot of coffee (+.50)	10
Golden Grind	4.5/5.5	Frankie feel good smoothie (v) (Spinach, banana, Protein powder,	12
Matcha w/ Honey	4.5/5.5	maple syrup, almond butter, coconut milk)	
Hot Choc	4.0/5.0	Kombucha	6.0

FRIDGE DISPLAY

Bacon, Egg, Cheese and Tomato Relish Brioche Roll Toasted	11
Brekkie Wrap Toasted: Bacon, Egg, Persian Feta, Tomato Relish and Spinach	13
Ham and Cheese Toastie	9
Cheese and Tomato Toastie	9
Cheesy Mite Toastie	9
Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toastie	9
Ham, Cheese and Tomato Croissant	9.5
Vegan Wrap toasted: Falafel, Beetroot Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Cucumber	13

SWEETS & CAKES

Muffins	5
Almond Croissant	6
Plain Croissant	5.5
Banana Bread (gf) 1 slice/2 slices	4/6